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Entity#:

Filing Type:

Original Filing Date:

Location:

Business Name:

Status:

Exp. Date:

Agent/Registrant Information

BRENDA RIVERS

999 CRUPPER AVENUE
COLUMBUS OH 43229

08/24/2020
Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT

650361

CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

02/28/1985

COLUMBUS

Tue Jun 03 2025

CHILD DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL OF FRANKLIN COUNTY,

INC.

Active

08/26/2025

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

MISCELLANEOUS FILING

MISCELLANEOQOUS FILING

MISCELLANEOQUS FILING

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
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Date of Filing

02/28/1985
11/20/1989
03/20/1990
05/12/1995
07/13/1995
07/13/1995
07/13/1995
04/05/2000
07/27/2000
03/28/2005

07/11/2005

Document ID
F620 1705
000000372191
000000372192
5175 1647
5218 1559
5218 1563
5218 1568
200009803755
200023000498
200508758408
200519302928
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Tue Jun 03 2025

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 03/12/2010 201007172358
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 03/29/2010 201009200551
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 11/28/2014 201433200078
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE 04/06/2015 201509600334
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT 04/20/2015 201511301783
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 12/19/2019 201935300142
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE 04/27/2020 202011800936
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT 05/27/2020 202014804260
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 08/24/2020 202023702510
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES 08/24/2020 202023703674
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES 08/26/2020 202023902894
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 04/25/2025 202511500184

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

THE CHILD DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL OF FRANKLIN COUNTY 08/24/2020

CHILD DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL OF FRANKLIN COUNTY 08/26/2020

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 3rd of June, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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