

Tue Jun 03 2025

Entity#:	650361
Filing Type:	CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT
Original Filing Date:	02/28/1985
Location:	COLUMBUS
Business Name:	CHILD DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL OF FRANKLIN COUNTY, INC.
Status:	Active
Exp. Date:	08/26/2025

Agent/Registrant Information

BRENDA RIVERS 999 CRUPPER AVENUE COLUMBUS OH 43229 08/24/2020 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	02/28/1985	F620_1705
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	11/20/1989	000000372191
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	03/20/1990	000000372192
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	05/12/1995	5175_1647
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	07/13/1995	5218_1559
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	07/13/1995	5218_1563
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	07/13/1995	5218_1568
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	04/05/2000	200009803755
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	07/27/2000	200023000498
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	03/28/2005	200508758408
ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	07/11/2005	200519302928



Tue Jun 03 2025

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	03/12/2010	201007172358
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	03/29/2010	201009200551
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	11/28/2014	201433200078
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	04/06/2015	201509600334
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	04/20/2015	201511301783
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	12/19/2019	201935300142
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	04/27/2020	202011800936
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	05/27/2020	202014804260
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	08/24/2020	202023702510
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	08/24/2020	202023703674
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	08/26/2020	202023902894
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	04/25/2025	202511500184

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
THE CHILD DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL OF FRANKLIN COUNTY	08/24/2020
CHILD DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL OF FRANKLIN COUNTY	08/26/2020

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, *Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.*



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 3rd of June, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Frank Jabane